
WEST TSS District

Karine Valliant-Saunders - North America Regional Sales Manager- 
West  
karine.valliant-saunders@thermofisher.com
Direct: (206) 771-0199

Jazmine Quinn - Technical Sales Specialist - Pacific Northwest
jazmine.quinn@thermofisher.com
Direct: (720) 537-9332

Karen Park - Technical Sales Specialist - Southern California
karen.park@thermofisher.com
Direct: (805) 279-0706

Paul Miller - Technical Sales Specialist - MidWest
paul.miller3@thermofisher.com
Direct: (312) 515-9350

Syed Shah - Technical Sales Specialist - Southwest
syed.shah@thermofisher.com
Direct: (281) 202-3319

Supacha Denprasertsuk - Technical Sales Specialist - Northern 
California
supacha.denprasertsuk@thermofisher.com
Direct: (619) 301-5743

EAST TSS District

Ben Masuch - North America Regional Sales Manager - East
ben.masuch@thermofisher.com
Direct: (617) 797-0743

Brianna Schneider - Technical Sales Specialist - Boston, 
Cambridge, Eastern Canada
brianna.schneider@thermofisher.com
Direct: (437) 770-6645

Kobi Wasner - Technical Sales Specialist - Northeast 
kobi.wasner@thermofisher.com
Direct: (718) 704-7128

Anna Nichenko - Technical Sales Specialist - Southeast
anna.nichenko@thermofisher.com
Direct: (540) 835-4716 

Adaeze Nworu - Technical Sales Specialist - Mid Atlantic
adaeze.nworu@thermofisher.com
Direct: (561) 918-9180

Contact Your Local Sales Representative (USA/Canada)

(94000-
96162)

(90000-
93999)


